59

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

B.—2a,

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Ttem.

35
36
37

38
39

40

41

42
43

44
45

46
47
48

49
50

52

53
54

55

"TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—-continued.

VOTE No. 40—continued.
Waikwia—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Tapanui—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80 and Re-
gistrar of Births &ec. fees) .
Messenger
Clinton—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£65)
Te]evraphlst (also Postmaster £ 10)
Owake (Catlin’s River)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10)
Balclutha—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £125, and Re-
gistrar of Births &e. fees) ... .
Cadet (also Assistant Post Office £15)
Messenger (also £15 from Post Office)
Kaitangata—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)
Lawrence—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £‘700)
Cadet .
Messenger
Roxburgh—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Messenger
. Manuherifia—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35, and Re-
gistrar of Births &c. fees) .
Clyde—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Cromawell—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Messenger (also £20 from Post Office)
Arrow—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £05)
Messenger .
Queenstown—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £180, and Re-
gistrar of Births &c. fees) .
Agsistant Telegraphist (also from Post Office
£10) .
Messengel
Tokomairiro—
Telegraphist
Messenger (also Post Office £20)
Outram—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50, and Re-
gistrar of Births &c. fees) . .
Messenger (also from Post Office £18)
Mosgiel —
Telegraphist
Messenger
Dunedin—
24 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 2 at £200, 1 at
£175, 1 at £170, 1 at £150, 2 at £145,
8 at £140, 1 at £130, 5 at £120, 2 at
£110, 4 at £1OO 1 at 5695
5 Co unter Clerks, 1 at £180, 1 at £150 1 at
£140, 2 at £115

1880-81.

125

80
50

110
90
130
85
40

130
36

40

125

36
100
110

150
36

140
40
50

120
40

150
40
120
18

140
36

3,420
700

[e=ien] OO < SO (=N - fent [e=Rws] oo O SO0 en] (el SO

C o (=N

SO [ien] < [om] SO (efegw) o] SO O < SO SO

(e oo (=]

SO SO




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

