Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		1880-81.					
		£	s.	d.	£	s.	d
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.						
	VOTE No. 40—continued.						
25	Waikaia— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)	125	0	o			
26	Tapanui— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80, and Re-						
20	gistrar of Births &c. fees)	80	0	0			
27	Messenger	50	0	0			
28	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster						
	$\pounds 65)$	110	0	0			
29	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10) Owake (Catlin's River)—	90	0	O			
30	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10)	130	0	O	4		
31	Balclutha— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £125, and Re-	85	0	0			
OI.	gistrar of Births &c. fees)	90	ő	ŏ			
32	Cadet (also Assistant Post Office £15)	40	0	O			
33	Messenger (also £15 from Post Office)						
34	Kaitangata— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40) Lawrence—	130	0	0			
35	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £200)	36	0	0			
36	Cadet	90	0	0			
37	Messenger	40	0	0			
80	Roxburgh—	105	^				
38 39	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60) Messenger	$\begin{array}{c} 125 \\ 36 \end{array}$	0	0			
บบ	Manuherikia—	50	U				
40	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35, and Re-	100	0	0			
41	Clyde— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)	110	0	o			
	Cromwell—	110	Ü				
$\begin{array}{c} 42 \\ 43 \end{array}$	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50) Messenger (also £20 from Post Office)	$\begin{array}{c} 150 \\ 36 \end{array}$	0	0			
4.4	Arrow— Tolographist (also Postmaster £55)	140	Λ				
44 45	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £55) Messenger	$\begin{array}{c} 140 \\ 40 \end{array}$	0	0			
46	Queenstown— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £180, and Re-						
10	gistrar of Births &c. fees)	50	0	o			
47	Assistant Telegraphist (also from Post Office						
40	$\mathfrak{L}^{(0)}$	120	0	0			
48	Messenger	40	0	0			
49	Telegraphist	150	0	o			
50	Messenger (also Post Office £20)	40	0	\mathbf{o}			
	Outram—						
51	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	120	0	o			
5 2	Messenger (also from Post Office £18)	18	0	Ö			
	Mosgiel-						
53	Telegraphist	140	0	0			٠
54	Messenger	36	0	O			
55	Dunedin— 24 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 2 at £200, 1 at						
J J	£175, 1 at £170, 1 at £150, 2 at £145,						
	3 at £140, 1 at £130, 5 at £120, 2 at			ì			
	£110, 4 at £100, 1 at £95	3,420	0	0			
56	5 Counter Clerks, 1 at £180, 1 at £150, 1 at £140, 2 at £115	700	Δ				
	£140, 2 at £115	700	0	0			